
航空貨物品別国別表　　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

ＡＩＲ　ＣＡＲＧＯ　Ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　　　　　　　 IMPORT   

9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG       6784       2984      23899       42667       18071      273860

 105 CHINA  NOKG        610        380      61747        6326        3417     1309681

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         156         151        3340

 108 HG KONGNOKG          4        117       5470          19         273       36440

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          3         16        375          70         627        3771

 111 THAILNDNOKG          3         15        455         157         235       23574

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          1         60       1251          15         311       18251

 113 MALYSIANOKG          8        163       1176           8         163        1176

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -         271         579        1481

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -         148         887      274221

 125 SRILANKNOKG          -          -          -           3          51       20903

 127 BANGLA NOKG          -          -          -          16         725         333

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -          43          70        1002

 201 ICELANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          10         387

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           2           0        1822

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           3           7        2118

 204 DENMARKNOKG          3         22        645          15         191       53083

 205 U KING NOKG         21        239      12435         733        3574      658228

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -          12          90        4170

 207 NETHLDSNOKG         12          4       3334         208         409      257780

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          5         17      31652         107         742      176151

 209 LUXMBRGNOKG          1         20       1137           1          20        1137

 210 FRANCE NOKG        247        817    3937599        3408       12203    19153553

 213 GERMANYNOKG         28        298      40010         327        3390      396974

 215 SWITZLDNOKG       1276        353      91651        1579        1662      404312

 217 PORTUGLNOKG          2         53        250           2          53         250

 218 SPAIN  NOKG         43         86       1542         440         873      186042

 220 ITALY  NOKG         21         16        968         574        1182     1002533

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -          30          81       31614

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -          89         136        2981

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          6         32      57003           9          77       71299

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          37         354       21556

 227 HUNGARYNOKG          -          -          -          12          95        1337

 234 TURKEY NOKG          -          -          -           3          28         243

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -         120         451       12516

 302 CANADA NOKG          1          6        221         143         270       13249

 304 USA    NOKG        138       1314     167401        4661       16029     2946803

 305 MEXICO NOKG          1          2        549           1           2         549

 407 PERU   NOKG         47        174       6000          47         174        6000

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -          24          10         587

 412 URUGUAYNOKG          -          -          -           6           0         352

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -           6          60        5629

 510 SENEGALNOKG          -          -          -          19         107         855

 515 LIBERIANOKG          -          -          -           5          54        1122

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           3           6         270

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          3         15       4952         191         601       35932

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -          14         147        6039

 619 F POLYNNOKG          -          -          -           1           1         680

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           3          38        1209

     S-TOTALNOKG       9268       7203    4451722       62735       68687    27427395

     (E . U)NOKG        383       1572    4029572        6118       23851    21962023

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -        2434         183        2385

 106 TAIWAN NOKG         64         63        343          64          63         343

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -          16         266        1222

 111 THAILNDNOKG        125         17        340         143          55         584

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           3          40         236

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -          99         101       10470

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -         120          36         205

 210 FRANCE NOKG          1          6       1005          38          94       21415

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -           5          16        5667

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -           3           4         547

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           1           8         233

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          42         570        4281

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          2         11        557           2          11         557

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           3           6        2546

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -          36         300        1887

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           2           7         208

 304 USA    NOKG          4         31      91778         116         749      140571

 305 MEXICO NOKG         12         85      22033          12          85       22033

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           1         250        1982

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          15          48        1281

     S-TOTALNOKG        208        213     116056        3155        2892      218653
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9701.90-000                                                              

     (E . U)NOKG          1          6       1005         344        1131       46704

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG         22         12      17736          30          36       19207

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          37          14        2843

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           6          29        4207

 123 INDIA  NOKG          1         10       9521           1          10        9521

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           1           5       58968

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           1           0         582

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           1           5        2095

 205 U KING NOKG        117         23       2311         678         294       82817

 206 IRELANDNOKG          -          -          -           3          30        2039

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -           6          10        5362

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          30           7        1698

 210 FRANCE NOKG        326        208      33106        6180        1067      184300

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1          0        869         271          88       13773

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          -          -          -          11          20        5358

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          2         14       2466          12          71        6789

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          72          48        7273

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           2           1         220

 245 CZECH  NOKG          -          -          -          18         101        3272

 302 CANADA NOKG         17         18        521          42          43        1249

 304 USA    NOKG        137        400      46003        2351        4023      482257

 305 MEXICO NOKG          1         10       2637           1          10        2637

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          1         35       1226           1          35        1226

     S-TOTALNOKG        625        730     116396        9755        5947      897693

     (E . U)NOKG        446        245      38752        7274        1722      310220

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          -          -          -          45         239        7125

 105 CHINA  NOKG          5          9      24941        3614         358       59177

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          55         473       37749

 107 MONGOL NOKG          -          -          -          15          58         261

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -           1          10        5698

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           5          60        6281

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -           1           8         305

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          94         279

 124 PAKISTNNOKG          -          -          -          44         750        2254

 203 SWEDEN NOKG          -          -          -           5          30         858

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -          12         372       17800

 205 U KING NOKG          9        179      79841         141        1346      167897

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          10          75       15393

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -         109         747       16947

 210 FRANCE NOKG         24        705      58952         606        3178      879695

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1         50      17969         121        1535      140261

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          2        179       4528          14         649       23930

 218 SPAIN  NOKG          -          -          -           4          35       23736

 220 ITALY  NOKG         99        450      10532         170        2471       63545

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -          56          90         973

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          1         45       2229           2         342        2763

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -           7          12        1517

 230 GREECE NOKG          -          -          -           1         120        3080

 245 CZECH  NOKG          6        380       1590          39         700        4675

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           5          46       25076

 304 USA    NOKG          7       1385      56046         231        2808      305085

 305 MEXICO NOKG          2          6       1648           2           6        1648

 410 BRAZIL NOKG          -          -          -           2          20        6324

 413 ARGENT NOKG          -          -          -           1          30        1223

 551 S AFRCANOKG          -          -          -           5          50         666

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          1         10       2366           8          54        5385

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -           1          70         264

     S-TOTALNOKG        157       3398     260642        5333       16836     1827870

     (E . U)NOKG        139       1764     168884        1281       10711     1336377

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA    KG                   223        271                     223         525

 205 U KING   KG                     0        792                       2        1150

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                      62        1286

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                      38         255

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       0        1178

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                       0         284

 220 ITALY    KG                     1        584                       1         884

 227 HUNGARY  KG                     -          -                      70         840

 234 TURKEY   KG                     -          -                       0         215
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9704.00-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     5       1767                     219       36114

 321 CUBA     KG                     -          -                       0         271

 506 EGYPT    KG                     -          -                       0         286

     S-TOTAL  KG                   229       3414                     615       43288

     (E . U)  KG                     1       1376                     173        4699

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 107 MONGOL   KG                     -          -                     428         506

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      20        2535

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      12         208

 118 INDNSIA  KG                     -          -                     182         616

 143 ISRAEL   KG                     -          -                      13         227

 146 LEBANON  KG                     -          -                     150         360

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                      68      117555

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                     240       27102

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                    1500       13771

 213 GERMANY  KG                   100        400                     876        6064

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       1        2853

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                      12         366

 224 RUSSIAN  KG                     -          -                     204         692

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                       0        1328

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                     132       20216

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                    3164       31782

 305 MEXICO   KG                     -          -                      91        4038

 407 PERU     KG                     -          -                      93         623

 501 MOROCCO  KG                    72        690                     288        1330

 543 TANZNIA  KG                     -          -                     101         279

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                     240       32718

     S-TOTAL  KG                   172       1090                    7815      265169

     (E . U)  KG                   100        400                    2696      166186

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     0       7759                     621      129198

 105 CHINA    KG                    69     252908                     662      691506

 120 CAMBOD   KG                     -          -                      30       12490

 123 INDIA    KG                     -          -                      20         718

 124 PAKISTN  KG                     -          -                     161        7108

 133 IRAN     KG                    20        656                      36        2426

 144 JORDAN   KG                     -          -                       0        1172

 145 SYRIA    KG                     -          -                      15      661560

 204 DENMARK  KG                     1        525                       9        1875

 205 U KING   KG                    85      64300                     377      759327

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                     264       54933

 208 BELGIUM  KG                     -          -                       0        7275

 210 FRANCE   KG                   110      53585                    1068      583060

 213 GERMANY  KG                    30      11702                    1621      347450

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                       0      296768

 217 PORTUGL  KG                     -          -                       0        3874

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                       5       54228

 220 ITALY    KG                     0       2241                      23      317099

 224 RUSSIAN  KG                     2      21615                       3       22546

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                      36       22026

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                      15         531

 234 TURKEY   KG                     -          -                       0        5818

 304 USA      KG                    44        845                     299       87223

 305 MEXICO   KG                     -          -                       3       66590

 506 EGYPT    KG                     -          -                      27        5433

 524 NIGERIA  KG                    15       8598                      15        8598

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      36        2501

     S-TOTAL  KG                   376     424734                    5346     4153333

     (E . U)  KG                   226     132353                    3418     2151678

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


